
STACG HI-TECH SCHOOL 
 

 

FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL 
 
 
 

 

 
Class 

 

Admission Fee 
(in Rupees) 

 

Tuition Fee (in 
Rupees) 

Yearly 
Development 

Charges (in 
Rupees) 

Annual/ Monthly 
other charges for 

other facilities 
(in Rupees) 

 

Nursery & Primary 
 

2000 
 

19800 
 

8000 
 

18174 

 

Middle 
 

2000 
 

23000 
 

9000 
 

31574 

 

Secondary 
 

2000 
 

24000 
 

9000 
 

33574 

 

Senior Secondary 
 

2000 
 

25000 
 

10000 
 

35574 

 


