STACG HI-TECH SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL

Class	Admission Fee (in Rupees)	Tuition Fee (in Rupees)	Yearly Development Charges (in Rupees)	Annual/ Monthly other charges for other facilities (in Rupees)
Nursery & Primary	2000	19800	8000	18174
Middle	2000	23000	9000	31574
Secondary	2000	24000	9000	33574
Senior Secondary	2000	25000	10000	35574